B O D Y P O I N T . C O M 0 1
P R O D U C T  G U I D E    l    V O L U M E  8 . 4
0 2 B O D Y P O I N T . C O M
WHAT WE DO MATTERS
Wheelchair positioning is all we do at Bodypoint, for thousands of very important reasons:
our users. Every device we make, no matter how simple, has the potential to positively affect
someone‘s mobility and independence. For more than 30 years, we’ve created better connections
between people and wheelchairs, manufacturing postural support devices of the highest quality in

5. END-FITTINGS
See above
HOW TO ORDER A HIP BELT
COMPLETE
PART
NUMBER
Center-Pull Hip Belt
Suitable for a wide range of users, especially
those with posterior pelvic tilt. Available in the
widest variety of sizes and buckle styles.
Dual-Pull Hip Belt
More adjustable to accommodate clothing
and weight changes. Available with
Side-Release Buckle only.
Rear-Pull Hip Belt
Works well for high muscle tone and  pelvic
rotation. Position and secure one side of the
pelvis before the other.
SELECT PULL STYLE4
2. ATTACHMENT
Two or four points
3. BUCKLE TYPE
See page 10
4. PULL STYLE
See above
SELECT END-F ITT INGS5
-B5
Plastic Flat-Mount
Lightweight, high-strength plastic with
embedded metal washer.
(Essentials Line Only)
Cinch-Mount™
Allows quick, easy, and precise
adjustments to strap length for changes
in weight and clothing.
-B2
Flat-Mount
Versatile, lowest profile.
-B1
1 2 B O D Y P O I N T . C O M
Non-Padded Hip Belt
A basic belt with webbing,
strong yet flexible enough
for easy tightening. Available
in center-pull only. For more
comfortable all-day use
or more effective postural
support, consider a padded
hip belt instead. (See page
37 for part numbers and more
information.)
Quad Belt
A non-padded belt especially
designed for users with minimal
hand function. A stiffener and